CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE N1 ELITE SENIORS/TC TOUTES CATEGO

29 JUIN AU 1ER JUILLET 2018 - BOURG EN BRESSE

Class

10

11

12

13

14

Clubs

AQUA SYNCHRO LYON
BOUCHER Alice

BULLY Lilou

DELMOTE Sarah

DJERIDI Cassandre

EGLAINE Zoé

BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG
ARAB Emilie

BERAUD Emma

BONISCH Iris

BONNEFOY Eva

DAHMANE Pauline

AQUA SYNCHRO LYON 2
ADAM Auriane

BROYER Juliette

DEDE Edwige

FARABOT Marion

LEROY Lea

BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2

BORDET Janelle
FRINGUELLO Jade
FURON Bérénice
GADALETA Cécilia
HUMMEL Laure

TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO
FRIGERIO Christian

LALANNE Margaux

LUCACCIO Laura

LY Charlotte

MANGIN Maélys

CN ST-CYPRIEN
BROU Lilou

JULIA Manon
LAGENETTE Lea
LEONOFF Emmanuelle
LOPEZ Andrea

STADE FRANCAIS
BILLERACH Victorine
CALIXTE Maude
DIETERLEN Agathe
DUCROCQ Esther
DUMARCHE-THIN Sophie

HYERES NAT SYNCHRO
CASTEL Charlotte

DAYDOU Astrid

ESPAZE Elisa

GREVIN Chloe

MERER Oceane

AS NS LES AQUARINES
BOCQUILLION Léa

CLASSE Lou

ELKAIM Amélie

GRAICHE Pauline

HUART Valene

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
DARTIAL Yannick

DUPHIL Noemie

FOUCHE Mathilde

GERBY Laura

HUBERT Marine

NC BOUC-BEL-AIR
BEMBO Sofia

BERRAHMA Fiona
LAKERMANCE Marylou
MICHEL Lisa

MONSACRE Elise

CHENOVE NATATION
AUBERT Emma

BONNARDOT Elya

BRACHAIS Elise

BREUILLARD Stephanie
CAPOVILLA Clara

NATATION ARTISTIQUE TOURS
ALBOUY Ambre

ALONSO Elisa

CAVALLARO Mathilde

FALK Charlotte

JOURNAULT Lucile

LES SIRENES D'ORNON
AGOSTINI Loucapucine

BONNET Clara

DA CRUZ Elisa

DURAND Agathe

GARCIA Léa

CLASSEMENTS HIGHLIGHT FINALE
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2002
2002
2000

1999
2000
2000
1998
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ENJOLVY Estelle
HELMLINGER Anouck
NGUYEN Camille
PICHON Mégan
PIRODON Emma

DOROFEEV Natalia
DUGUY Rozenn
LUCK Rowan
PASTRES Louise
RASSON Marie

LUNAIS Clelia
MICHALLON Anais
PUPIER Lise

SECK PAUTET Elena
VILLE Laura

JEREMIC Elena
MAYER Claire
SCHOLTUS Leana
TELLIER Marine
WENDLING Emma

MC RAE Anna

MIGUERES Julie

SPERANZA Nicolas
TRICARD-MAUBACQ Oceane
VERGNE Laura

LOPEZ Camille
MASSON Marine
MONTARIOL Laura
ROUSSET Mathilde
TORRENS Chanel

HAYE Marie
KETCHEIAN-FRANCOTTE Celine
PACHECO Justine

RAULT Calypso

TROUILLET Mélisande

MORIN Nolwenn
SEGUIER Lauralee
SERRUS Mélanie
SOULARD Fanny
TROCME Melanie

LAGABBE Tea

MERCIER Clea
MONCHENY-HERVE Lois
PELLEGRINI Laetitia
RONDOT JULOU Oceane

JEANNEAUD Moéme
LEWANDOWSKI Anne-Charlotte
PEDURTHE Léa

SALADIN Mélanie
VERCOUTERE Cloe

RENARD Solene
RODIAC Camille
SOLTANI Naima
VALLE Mallaury
VILAFRANCA Julie

CHAZAL Clémentine
DELABAYS Diane
GAILLARD Juliette
MANGIN Marine
SERVELLE Lucie

LE GOUIL Juliette
MERELLI Clara
NARCISSE Garance

GUILLEN Aude
JUTARD Maéliss
PARLANT Maélle
TRITSCHLER Lucie
VIERGE Alexia
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SCORE LIBRE

78,7000

78,1667

73,9333

72,4667

70,5000

70,3000

70,1667

69,0667

68,4667

67,9667

67,0333

66,1000

64,8333

64,6000


Karine et Gilles
Surligner


